Sannomiya (=E) to Awaji Yumebutai

(BB EAR)

Towards Highshiura

Operating Company | A/ ESTH FSEES ST 0] AN A0 0] AN 0] A1 |@wAA [FEEA | AN ] *2 AN 0] AN ] 0] AN ] 0] AN 0] AN A |EBEA | wAA | Arm 0]
ES x | x| x| x| x| x| x| % x | x| X | x| x| x| x| % x | x| x| x| x| x| x| % x| x| x| x| x| x| X
Bus Name (Kanji)| g ] [ 3 ] ] 3 ] [ ] [ B ] [ 3 ] [ ] [ 3 ] [ B ] [ ] W B W W B W
Bus Number| 3015 | 2035 (1055 | 7% [ o5 [ 115 | 135 [ 155 [ 169 [2175 [ 195 | 195 [2215 [ 235 [ 25% [ 275 | 278 | 204 [331% 35% | 375 | 308 | 419 [243%9 [ 455 | 455 | 475 | 475 [ 409 [ 515 | 535 | 559 75 | 505 | 615
Weekday | weckend | Weekday Weekday | weckend | weckend | Weekday | weckend | weekend Weekday | weckend weekend | Weekday | weekend | Weekday | weekend
Operation s /holiday B s /holiday | /holiday s /holiday | /holiday s /holiday /holiday s /holiday s /holiday
Bus stop name
Shin-kobe Sta. — 6:05 6:45 |7:15 7:45 8:40 9:15] 9:15 |9:45 10:15 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 13:15] 13:15 | 14:15 — 17:35 17:45 | 18:15 | 18:15 | 18:45 | 19:15 | 19:45
iya BT. = 6:20 7:00 [7:30 8:00 8:55 9:30| 9:30 [10:00 10:30 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:30 13:30] 13:30 | 14:30 = 17:50 18:00 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:00
Highway Maiko 6:30 6:50 7:30 [8:00 8:30 9:30 10:00( 10:00 |10:30 | 11:00 [ 11:00 | 11:30 15:00 | 15:45 18:20 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:30
Il | T | Il | | Il I | Il | Il Il | Il I | Il I
Iwaya junior high school | 6:39 6:59 7:39 [8:09 8:39 9:39 10:09/ 10:09 |10:39 | 11:09 [ 11:09 | 11:39 15:09 | 15:54 18:29 18:39 | 19:09 | 19:09 | 19:39 | 20:09 | 20:39
Uzaki 6:40 7:00 7:40 [8:10 8:40 B 10:10 {10:40 | 11:10 | 11:10 | 11:40 15:10 | 15:55 18:30 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:10 | 19:40 | 20:10 | 20:40
Scirei Awaii Hospital 1L 1l Il 1 1l M 1L 1| 15:58 1L M 1L 1l 1L 1L
Awaji Yumebutai 6:45 7:05 8:45 10:45 | 11:15 [ 11:15 | 11:45 15:15 | 16:03 ! :: B B
Kokudo Yumebutai 1L 1 1L 1L I IL 1L
Oiso port :49 9 | 11:19 1:19 E 5:19 | 16:07 | 16:
Tateish :50 50 | 11:20 1:20 5:20 | 16:08 | 16::
Urakou :52 52 | 11:22 | 11:22 | 15:22 | 16:10 | 16:22 | 16 | 18
Higashiura BT. :55 55 | 11:25 1:25 5:25 | 16:13 | 16:25 58 | 17:15 | 17:55 | 18:28
Higashiura office mae = = 11:30 = = = = = = = 18:33
= = 11:35 = = = = = = = 18:38
Simoda - - 11:36 - - - - - - - 18:39
Tsuda - - 11:37 - - - - - - - 18:40
Kamaguchi - - 11:39 - - - - - - - 18:42
Noda = = 11:40 = = = = = = = 18:43
Tsuna sports center mae. — — 11:49 - - - - - - - 18:52
Ootani = = 11:50 = = = = = = = 18:53
‘Awaji-shi_govemnment - - 1152 | — - - - - - - 18:55
‘TsunaPort - - 11:54 | - - - - - - - 18:57
Awaji Yumebutai (GEEEZEH/E) to Sannomiya (= Towards Kobe
Operating Company | 408 | 400 | &0 | A | 408 | Am | A | AW | AW |wEA] AW | AW | A0 | A0 | A& | A0 | A0 | AW | AW | K00 | AID | WD | 00 | gEAk [mEAk | A0d | A | AW | A | Am | Am | A [wEk ] A | A | e | A [wEA ] Am | x| Ao | Am | AW | AW |mAk|wAk
FEFRUTN B B B B B S B B B B B B S B B B R S B B S B N B N B R B R N B B R R B B B B B B B B B B B B
) w | om | owm | ow | om | 0w | 0w | om | 0w | 0w | m | ow | 0w | m | om | ow | om | om | om | ow | ow | s | e [ w | we | e | m | ome | e | o | ¢ | m | o | e | om | ow | o | om | 0w | 0w | m | wm | m | m | m | ®
Bus Number| 3025 | 204% | 1065 | 108 105 125 114%5 | 216%5 | 1185 | 205 2245 [224% |126% | 228% [130%5 | 325 |234% [136%5 | 238% | 405 405 425 42 44 465 48 48" 505 505 525 525 545 54 565 565 58% [260% |162% | 264 | 665 |368%5 | 705 725 745 765 785
Weckday weekend | Weekday | Weekday ‘Weekday | weekend Weekday weekend | Weekday | weekend | Weekday weekend | Weekday | weekend | Weekday weekend | Weekday | weekend ‘Weekday weekend | Weekday [ weekend [ Weekday [ weekend | Weekday weekend | Weekday [ weekend weekend | Weekday weekend ‘Weekday
Operation| "5 iday | s s s |/moliday s holiday | s |rholiday | s holidsy| s |/holiday| s  /holiday| s |/holiday s sholiday| s |/holiday| s |holiday| s  /holiday| s |/holiday holiday | s /holiday s
Bus stop name
TsunaPort :55 - 7: - - - - - :05. - - 14: 15:05 - - 15:! - - - - - - - - - - -
‘Awaji-shi 56 | — 7: - - - - - - — |14 15:06 | — - |1 - - - - - - - - - - -
Ootani 58 - 7: - - - - - - - : X - - - - - - - -
Tsuna sports 59 - 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Noda 08 | — 7:4 = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
Kamaguchi 7:09 - 7:49 - - - - - - - - — — — — — — —
Tsuda 71 - 7:51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Simoda 7:12 - 7:52 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
713 | - 7:53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Higashiura 7:18 - 758 - - - - - - - -
Higashiura BT. 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:10 8:45 9:05 9:20 9:25 9:45 15:05 17:35
UraPort 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:12 8:47 9:07 9:22 9:27 9:47 15:07 17:37
7:28 7:48 8:08 8:13 48 9:08 9:23 9:28 9:48 5:08 7:38
OisoPort 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:15 :50 9:10 9:25 9:30 9:50 5:10 7:40
Awaji Yumebutai Il 1l 8:15 8:20 | 8:55 9:15 9:30 9:35 9:55 5:15 7:45
Seirei Awaji Il Il Il 1L :00 Il 1L 1L 1L 5:20 7:50
Uzaki 7:37 7:57 8:20 8:25 :04 9:20 9:35 9:40 10:00 5:24 7:54
Iwaya chugakko 7:39 7:59 8:22 8:27 9:06 9:22 9:37 9:42 10:02 15:26 17:56
L L L L L L L L L L L L
Highway Maiko 7:48 8:08 8:31 8:36 9:15 9:31 9:46 9:51 10:11 15:35 18:05
BT. g 8:15 8:35 8:58 9:03 9:42 9:58 | 10:13 | 10:18 | 10:28 | 10:38 16:02 18:32
Shin-kobe Sta. - 7:05 7:25 7:50 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:08 9:13 9:52 | 10:08 | 10:23 | 10:28 | 10:38 | 10:48 16:12 18:42




